
 

Half Day Release Education Schedule 2024 – Cairns 

VERSION 2 – 29/02/2024   

 

Half Day Release Education is mandatory for all GPT1 & GPT2 registrars. The below schedule is for face to 
face delivery in Cairns. Registrars located outside of Cairns will be invited to the Distance Education sessions 
which occur via zoom. Queries can be directed to the FNQ team on (07) 4232 2333 or 
gprm.FNQ@jcu.edu.au.  
 
 
 

Half Day Release Education Schedule 
 

Time: 2:00pm (sharp) to 5:00pm  
Location: Level 1,  
                 JCU Cairns City Bada-jali Campus 
                36 Shields St 
Date Topic Date Topic 

Thurs 8th February  Teaching & Presenting skills Thurs 25th July GI disorders 

Thurs 22nd February Hypertension, Metabolic Disease 
& Preventive Health Thurs 8th August Men’s Health 

Thurs 7th March  Diabetes Mellitus Thurs 22nd August  Dermatology Skin 
Conditions 

Thurs 21st March  Contraception & Menstrual 
Irregularities Thurs 5th September Headache & Neurological 

Thursday 4th April  *No HDR due to practical skills Thurs 19th September Back Pain & Chronic Pain 

Thurs 18th April 
Ischemic Heart disease/Cardiac 
emergencies/Arrhythmias/Chronic 
cardiac disease 

Thurs 3rd October 
Mental Health & 
Adolescent Health in 
Generalist Practice 

Thurs 2nd May Obesity, Lifestyle Medicine & 
Behaviour Modifications Thurs 17th October Practical Skills Workshop 

part 2 
Thurs 16th May *No HDR due to workshop Thurs 31st October Women’s Health 

Thurs 30th May Common Paediatric Conditions/ 
Childhood Rashes Thurs 14th November MSK Rheumatology 

Thurs 13th June Asthma/COPD/Respiratory 
Conditions Thurs 28th November  Eyes/ENT 

Thurs 27th June Renal & liver Disease Thurs 12th December Aged care/Frailty & Healthy 
Ageing 

Thurs 11th July  Thyroid & Endocrine Disorders   
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